Smaltum
E N A E M E L W A R E
C A T A L O G U E  2 0 1 8
L I V I N G  T H E  C O L O U R F U L  L I F E
Table of Contents
ABOUT US
MUGS
TEA & COFFEE POTS

About us
0 3  |   A B O U T
HOW TO ORDER
Please contact  us  and we wi l l  prov ide you wi th  a  pr ice l is t ,
purchase order  form and any  other  info  you might  need.
Phone:  00420 283 870 070
Emai l :  export@smaltum.cz
Web:  www.smaltum.cz/en
WE ARE SMALTUM, read on about
our colourful life...
We are  a  smal l  fami ly  business f rom Prague,  Czech
Republ ic .  We design enamelware  and enamel  jewel lery
have done so s ince the  ear ly  90 's !  Back then ,  Markéta  and
Frant išek (brother  and s ister  Novotný)  set  up the i r  f i rs t
burn ing oven in  a  garage and star ted se l l ing  mugs and
jewel lery  on Char les  Br idge in  Prague.   S ince then we had
been on a  massive  journey.  Today ,  we have got  7  br ick  and
mortar  shops in  Prague c i ty  centre  and we export  to  19
countr ies  around the  wor ld !
Markéta  is  the  designer .  She fe l l  in  love  wi th  enamel  when
she was in  school  and was exper iment ing wi th  d i f ferent
media.  Enamel  is  known for  i ts  durabi l i ty  and chemical
stabi l i ty .  The colours  never  fade and our  enamelware  is
not  just  a  pret ty  decorat ion to  d isplay  but  i t  is  meant  to  be
used!  For  cooking ,  camping ,  or  as  a  f lower  pot  to  ment ion
just  a  few. . .  And our  jewel lery?  I t  is  an  conversat ion
star ter !  Bold  colours ,  beaut i fu l  shapes and i t  wi l l  last  for
generat ions : )
Enamel mugs
0 4  |   M U G S  -  S I Z E S  &  C O L O U R S
Bottom ø: 8cm / 3,1 in
Height: 7,5 cm / 3 in
Volume: 0,35 l / 11,8 fl
oz
5 6 7 8
Bottom ø: 7cm / 2,75 in
Height: 6,8 cm / 2,7 in
Volume: 0,25 l / 8,4 fl oz
Bottom ø: 6cm / 2,4 in
Height: 5,5 cm / 2,2 in
Volume: 0,16 l / 5,4 fl oz
5 6 7 8
Colours
Bottom ø: 5cm / 2 in
Height: 4 cm / 1,6 in
Volume: 0,08 l / 2,8 fl oz
Sizes ( ø cm)
Most up to date colour availability here: bit.ly/smaltumcolour
WHITE
YELLOW
CREAM
ORANGE
PINK
RED
VIOLET
WINE RED
PALE BLUE
BLUE
DARK BLUE
PETROL
GREY
GREEN
DARK GREEN
L
E
G
E
N
D
ID#: 50105 ID#: 50108ID#: 50107ID#: 50106
Enamel mugs
0 5  |   M U G S  -  S I Z E S  &  C O L O U R S
5 6 7 8